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Legacy of Outstanding
Placements Continues...

ISHA BHATIA
B.Tech (CSE)

Google

266.00 Lacs

linkedin.comyinisha-bhatia-56b478193

SIDDHI GUPTA
B.Tech (CSE)

B3 Microsoft

z51.00LAcs

inkedin.com/in/siddhigupiad 122

e\ AMIT GUPTA
B.Tech (CSE)
g # paloalto’
z50.00 Lacs

linkedin com/in/amil-gupta-F 14575138

We Continue to Seta
Benchmark in Internships

Batch 2026*

Highest Stipend T1.65 Lacs/month

Batch 2025

Highest Stipend %1.37 Lacs/month
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[As on 14th April 2025]
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Roll Number :

Name :

Subject

GENERAL HINDI
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MRK OBT / TOT MRK
RESULT
GRACE
F1 TOTAL
DIVISION

P-|
054
049
033
035
038

12255520351

: AYUSH TOMAR

Marks Obtained
P-ll P-11 P-lv  P-V

028

029

266 / 500
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SECOND DIV

Pract.

Total

054
049
033
063
067
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UNITED

UNIVERSITY
PRAYAGRAJ

O 1800-121-8797

YOUR
JOURNEY
TO SUCCESS
BEGINS
HERE -
EXPLORE,
LEARN,
EXCEL.

Disclaimer: www.amarujala.com will not be responsible for any mistakes in results.
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